
中学生
種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

100m 秋本　唯 3 1 1 11”8

牧野　航大 3 1 2 11”9

田平　瑞樹 3 2 1 12”0

永島　恒樹 3 1 5 12”1

生井　克幸 3 1 4 12”1

景山　泰成 3 3 3 12”2

名原　大樹 2 2 3 12”3

今福　嶺 3 2 4 12”5

小倉　祐弥 3 3 4 12”6

吉武　凌 3 4 2 12”7

大和田　凌 3 5 1 12”9

木部　湧斗 2 4 3 12”9

雨宮　駿介 2 6 1 12”9

森田　敦也 3 5 2 13”0

小林　竜矢 2 4 4 13”0

飯塚　直人 2 6 2 13”1

中村　陽太 3 7 3 13”1

木下　脩也 3 6 3 13”2

佐藤　圭汰朗 2 5 5 13”2

井上　旺矢 2 6 5 13”2

平岩　竜士 2 5 6 13”4

樋口　駿輔 2 6 6 13”4

内嶋　友哉 3 7 5 13”5

土森　勇隼 2 8 2 13”5

上田　航亮 2 8 4 13”9

小林　和幸 2 8 5 14”0

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

200m 秋本　唯 3 1 1 24”5

牧野　航大 3 1 2 24”6

永島　恒樹 3 2 1 24”7

生井　克幸 3 1 4 24”7

今福　嶺 3 2 3 25”3

田平　瑞樹 3 2 4 25”4

名原　大樹 2 1 5 25”4

吉武　凌 3 4 1 25”5

小嶋　俊輔 3 2 5 25”5

大和田　凌 3 4 2 25”6

景山　泰成 3 3 3 25”7

小倉　祐弥 3 3 5 25”8

小林　竜矢 2 5 1 26”4

雨宮　駿介 2 7 1 26”8

木下　脩也 3 6 2 27”1

中村　陽太 3 6 4 27”2

内嶋　友哉 3 6 3 27”2

飯塚　直人 2 7 2 27”5

土森　勇隼 2 8 3 27”6

木部　湧斗 2 4 4 27”9

井上　旺矢 2 5 4 27”9

平岩　竜士 2 6 5 27”9
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佐藤　圭汰朗 2 5 5 28”0

樋口　駿輔 2 7 3 28”0

上田　航亮 2 7 4 29”2

小林　和幸 2 7 5 29”2

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

400m 小嶋　俊輔 3 1 3 60”7

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

800m 渡辺　泰央 3 1 1 2'06”8 大会新！

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

1500m 馬場　隼 3 1 12 4'46”6

森　基哉 3 1 13 4'46”8

元木　泰生 3 1 14 4'52”3

鈴木　一平 3 1 15 4'53”7

深田　祥太郎 3 1 16 4'54”1

塚田　萌成 2 1 17 4'54”7

武藤　佳暉 3 1 18 4'57”9

橋本　聖也 2 2 9 5'03”0

永川　翔 2 2 10 5'03”2

髙田　祥太朗 2 2 16 5'20”1

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

3000m 清水　拓哉 3 1 2 9'21”5

菅井　栄希 2 1 6 9'35”9

横山　航輝 2 1 9 9'57”2

馬場　隼 3 1 11 9'59”3

森　基哉 3 1 13 10'11”5

塚田　萌成 2 1 14 10'13”8

深田　祥太郎 3 1 16 10'17”1

元木　泰生 3 1 19 10'26”2

鈴木　一平 3 1 22 10'40”8

武藤　佳暉 3 1 23 10'45”1

渡辺　泰央 3 1 27 11'04”7

橋本　聖也 2 1 28 11'05”0

永川　翔 2 1 29 11'06”2

髙田　祥太朗 2 1 30 11'06”5

種目 氏名 着順 記録

4×100ｍR 秋本・生井・永島・牧野 1 46”0

田平・景山・今福・名原 2 46”9


